10

11

12

13

14

15

16

JORDY
VONK
TATY
FRANS
NICOLAS
PRIEN
MALTE
REUSCHER
BRUNO
e MARTINI
SACHA
FORTUNE
JIMMY THIEME

LOHAN JULES

FABIAN WOLF

TITOUAN
GERNOLLE

ANDREA
CUCCHI

GIACOMO
BARRO

TYCHO SMITS

MASSIMILIANO

BRUNETTI

PETER MULDER

STEEVE-
MARLEY

Sail
number

NED-69

NB-9

GER-7

GER-
7777

ITA-160

FRA-
655

FRA-
888

FRA-
1052

GER-
404

FRA-
152

ITA-1

ITA-215

NB-

1111

ITA-95

NED-95

FRA-0

Nationality Sponsor/brand

NED ]> ]>
NB @ 2)

GER ﬁ@

GER [EJ GA

ITA Pu @

A DD
e [0 2
A ()R
R 4 KM
e [0 0
T 5 )
m o @l
L ' £
™D

NED I i
FRA Eﬁ@

Division

SENIOR

MASTER

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

YOUTH

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

MASTER

SENIOR

JUNIOR

MASTER

SENIOR

YOUTH

El.1

0.7

2.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

7.0

-
S_"‘I
D

—
~
D

9.0

-
N>
@

10.0

11.0

—
D

No
[*)]
D

El.2

0.7

—
—
fe)

4.0

2.0

5.0

3.0

—
P
D

6.0

9.0

7.0

8.0

12.0

—
~
D

13.0

15.0

16.0

EL3

0.7

7.0

3.0

[e)]
D

2.0

—
~
D

4.0

w
D

11.0

5.0

10.0

8.0

12.0

14.0

13.0

18.0

El.4

2.0

0.7

[l
D

4.0

w
>}

3.0

7.0

8.0

6.0

14.0

w
N>
@

11.0

12.0

w
N>
@

15.0

10.0

Total

6.4

19.4

14.0

17.0

20.0

29.0

29.0

30.0

41.0

43.0

59.0

43.0

51.0

70.0

64.0

70.0

Netto
®

34

8.4

9.0

11.0

11.0

12.0

19.0

21.0

26.0

26.0

27.0

31.0

34.0

38.0

43.0

440



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

31

Name

ALSOUNA

LUIS
BURKHART

MATTEO
RIGHETTI

HUGO
MANTION

ADAM
MORAWSKI

STIJN BEKS

BART VD
BOGAART

NICOLA
MARTINI

LOTTE VAN
DEN TOORN

LORENZO
MAGRO

ADRIAN HOLZL

EDOARDO
JACOPO
RASPONI

JUSTAS
KATKUS

FLORIAN SEITZ

DOEKE DE
VALK

THUS

HANEMAAIJER

MAXI RAUCHLE

Sail
number

ITA-6

ITA-885

FRA-
899

POL-56

NED-
343

NED-
259

ITA-877

NED-
101

ITA-177

GER-
697

ITA-120

SUI-60

GER-70

NED-
535

NED-
107

GER-
200

ITA

ITA

FRA

POL

NED

NED

ITA

NED

ITA

GER

ITA

Sul

GER

NED

NED

GER

Nationality Sponsor/brand

n»
P ©
1/}
F©
i
[0
s
@ ea
¢

__P)

&

ﬁ i
=

B

Division

JUNIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

YOUTH

YOUTH

SENIOR

YOUTH

SENIOR

JUNIOR

SENIOR

MASTER

YOUTH

YOUTH

SENIOR

El.1

)
D

16.0

13.0

14.0

23.0

18.0

No
(S
D

22.0

24.0

No
~«
D

(9]
s}
<>}

20.0

28.0

29.0

El.2

14.0

18.0

19.0

23.0

(O8]
N
D

20.0

21.0

24.0

(O8]
N
D

22.0

25.0

26.0

(O8]
N
D

(O8]
N
D

32.0

320

El.3

15.0

—
)
D

20.0

21.0

16.0

No
no
D

23.0

No
Sy
D

26.0

24.0

27.0

(O8]
N
D

28.0

320

32.0

320

El.4

17.0

13.0

(0F]
no
D

(98]
N
D

19.0

22.0

18.0

20.0

16.0

21.0

23.0

320

24.0

320

32.0

320

Total

65.0

66.0

84.0

90.0

90.0

82.0

87.0

91.0

98.0

94.0

105.0

110.0

112.0

125.0

128.0

128.0

Netto

46.0

47.0

52.0

58.0

58.0

60.0

62.0

66.0

66.0

67.0

75.0

78.0

80.0

93.0

96.0

96.0



